Postal Address Delivery Address
Homersham Ltd
P.O. Box 280
CHRISTCHURCH 8015
NEW ZEALAND
Phone: 03 3588309
Phone: 0800 659888
Website: www.homershams.co.nz
Homersham Ltd
3 Homersham Place
CHRISTCHURCH 8005
NEW ZEALAND
Fax: 03 3582516
Fax: 0800 659777
E-mail: info@homershams.co.nz
T
em
perature
Pressure
Jan-08 Section 3 Page 9
Manometers
Introduction
Manometers are used in a variety of industries where a
low cost solution is require to indicate Low Pressure. The
basic types are Free Standing, Rigid  and Flexible Models.
A convenient Digital version is available for more
advanced applications.
Features
• Compact
• Easily Stored
• Quality UK and USA manufacture
• Metric & Imperial Scales
Applications
• Gas Fitters
• Industrial Calibration
• Anywhere Low Pressure needs to be indicated.
Models Available
Code Description
IPM-0300FA Abbirko Flexible Manometer 12” H2O (300mm)
IPM-0300UA Abbirko Rigid Steel Case Gasfitters  Manometer 12” H2O (300mm)
IPM-1200FA Abbirko Flexible Manometer 48” H2O (1200mm)
IPM-1211*016 Dwyer 1211-16 Slack-Tube® Manometer 16” H2O
IPM-1211*024 Dwyer 1211-24 Slack-Tube® Manometer 24” H2O
IPM-1211*036 Dwyer 1211-36 Slack-Tube® Manometer 36” H2O
IPM-1211*050 Dwyer 1211-50 Slack-Tube® Manometer 50cm H2O
IPM-1211*100 Dwyer 1211-100 Slack-Tube® Manometer 100cm H2O
IPM-1221*M1000 Dwyer 1221-M1000 Flex-Tube® Manometer 1000mm H2O
IPM-1221*M300 Dwyer 1221-M300 Flex-Tube® Manometer 300mm H2O
IPM-1221*M600 Dwyer 1221-M600 Flex-Tube® Manometer 600mm H2O
IPM-1222*024 Dwyer 1222-24 Flex-Tube® Manometer 24” H2O
IPM-M2*700 Dwyer Mark II Molded Plastic Manometer -10 to 700 Pa